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Data Pulled on 6/2/2021

Pasadena-Bellaire Market*
 Network Comparison

Facility

100.0%
of PPO Facilities

89.7%
of PPO Facilities

76.8%
of PPO Facilities

45.4%
of PPO Facilities

Network

PPO

Essentials

Advantage

Blue Premier

Professional

100.0%
of PPO Professionals

95.6%
of PPO Professionals

57.7%
of PPO Professionals

44.0%
of PPO Professionals

Hospitals

100.0%

100.0%

80.8%

34.6%

Network

PPO

Essentials

Advantage

Blue Premier

Ancillaries

100.0%

89.3%

76.6%

45.9%

Primary Care

100.0%

96.2%

63.5%

42.8%

Network

PPO

Essentials

Advantage

Blue Premier

Specialists

100.0%

95.4%

56.2%

44.3%

Provider Counts
Facility Professional

PPO

Essentials

Advantage

Blue Premier 5,436

7,132

11,809

12,353

274

463

541

603

Hospitals Ancillaries Primary Care Specialists

4,295

5,441

9,247

9,689

1,141

1,691

2,562

2,664

265

442

515

577

9

21

26

26

* Market Includes the following 3 digit Zip Codes:

.


