

Pasadena-Bellaire Market*

Network Comparison

	Facility		Network	Professional	
		100.0% of PPO Facilities			
		89.7% of PPO Facilities	Essentials	95.6% of PPO Professionals	
		76.8% of PPO Facilities	Advantage	57.7% of PPO Professionals	
		45.4% of PPO Facilities	Blue Premier	44.0% of PPO Professionals	

Hospitals	Network	Ancillaries	Primary Car	e Network	Specialists
100.	0% PPO	100.0%	100.0)% PPO	100.0%
100.	0% Essentials	89.3%	96.2	Essentials	95.4%
80.	8% Advantage	76.6%	63.5	30% Advantage	56.2%
34.	6% Blue Premier	45.9%	42.8	Blue Premier	44.3%

Provider Counts							
	Facility	Professional	Hospitals	Ancillaries	Primary Care	Specialists	
PPO	603	12,353	26	577	2,664	9,689	
Essentials	541	11,809	26	515	2,562	9,247	
Advantage	463	7,132	21	442	1,691	5,441	
Blue Premier	274	5,436	9	265	1,141	4,295	
*Market Includes the following 3 digit Zip Codes:							